etx,na.li-listoriciEll Fteo s
BULLETIN ' °e1 4̀e
Vol. 5 August, 1976 No.. 3
Toll of the Sea
AUBURN MUSEUM
Spark Gaps,
75c, 90c, $2.00.
IHRS Museum Project Director Del Barrett re-

Marble Base
Silver Contacts
Navy-Type Key sign
Ask for f ait•lue No. 1046W.
Sears, Roebuck and Cb.,Chicago
11111119111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111idi111111111111111
Appliance Company
235R Fulton Street New York City
FRESH STOCK "B" BATTERIES
25 Volt. 14 Amp., $2.25
FULL STOCK OF DE FOREST,
GREBE, MURDOCK, AND OTHER
BEST MANUFACTURERS
The kin with
threaded
shank, with
nut, 3e ea.
AUDION CONTROI. PANELS, $6,00, $ 10.50, $ 12,00, $ 19.00, $22.00, $24.00, without
bulb. 2 STEP AMPLIFIER PANELS, $50.00, $69.00. JEWELRY TIME SET, $27.00.
DE FOREST HONEYCOMB COILS, price as per list. All mountings in stock. WESTERN
ELECTRIC HEAD SETS, $ 12.00. Brandes SUPERIOR HEAD SETS, $7.00. DE FOREST
DUST PROOF CRYSTAL DETECTOR, $2.60. MARCONI TYPE, $ 1.75. PARAGON RHEO-
STAT, $ 1.75. PARKIN RHEOSTAT, $ 1.00. DE FOREST TYPE, $ 1.00. Loose couplers,
800 meters, $5.00; 4000 meters, $ 10.00; Arnold type, $ 19.00. Loads of other apparatus
and parts on hand.
2
oe,
A\ ra UJ
PRESERVATION for POSTERITY
R.,qcho
IHRS OCTOBER MEET
IHRS will hold its fall meet Saturday Oct.
30 in Greenfield Indiana. ( 25 miles east
of Indpls. on US 40) from 10 AM to 3 PM.
Meeting will be held in the Shelter-House
at Riley Park. ( At the east edge of Green-
field i block north of US 40 on " A" St.)
Follow the signs. Pesturants are within walk-
ing distance.
BRING YOUR CRYSTAL SETS
We would like to have 100 crystal sets on
display. Each member is asked to bring as
many sets as possible. Also bring your Swap
Material
ANNUAL ELECTION OF OFFICERS will be held at
this meeting.
NEW YORK ENTERTAIN-A-
PHONE RECEIVING SET No.
2—Complete with detector and
two stages of amplification, all
in one cabinet. Contairui a
non- regenerative two circuit
hook-up with two stages audio
amplification. Results are
simply a revelation. It must
be operated and heard to be
appreciated. Workmanship and
design and material of excep-
tional character throughout. Of
unusual interest to the jobber.
Price $50.00, fully guaranteed.
DW-11 1. ,i4 volt battery lamps
may be used if desired.
NEW YORK COIL COMPANY, Inc.
338 Pearl Street New York City, N. Y.
3
Rally for Old Tippecanoe
BATTLEGROUND MEET A BIG SUCCESS
Although the theme of the Battleground meet
was built around Atwater Kent radios on July
17 at Lafayette, about 150 various types and
makes of radios, half of them for sale or
tracb, were brought in by the over fifty in